 LIT-PL23_012326  |   87
ORDERING GUIDESDC’s Spectra™ S6000 series
electrified architectural rim and
vertical rod exit devices offer several
electrified options to complement
your access control system and meet
virtually any application. UL listed
and ANSI/BHMA A156.3 Grade 1
compliant, S6000 series devices
comply with all national and state
building and fire life safety codes.
Designed for a modern look and quiet
push pad operation, S6000 series
devices are panic or fire rated exit and
are available in rim mount or surface
vertical rod configurations.
•	 Electrified architectural design
•	 Panic and fire rated devices
•	 Durable stainless steel construction
•	 Corrosion resistant
•	 High traffic use
S6000 Series
Electrified Architectural
Rim & Vertical Rod Exit Devices
S6101PU36E Rim, Exit Only, Panic, 630, 36”, ELR  1,664.00
S6101PU42E Rim, Exit Only, Panic, 630, 42”, ELR  1,718.00
S6101PU48E Rim, Exit Only, Panic, 630, 48”, ELR  1,772.00
S6101PU36G Rim, Exit Only, Panic, 630, 36”, ED  1,363.00
S6101PU36A Rim, Exit Only, Panic, 630, 36”, AL Battery Powered  1,315.00
EXAMPLES
NOT REQUIRED
 SpectraTM
01 E
02 EM
03 36 G
08 42 A
14 48* B
S61 02 P U 36 R E EK
S61 P R EK
S62 F L GK
LBR SP
LBRF EKE
GKEOPTIONS
TYPE
TRIM
FUNCTION ELECTRIFICATION
RATING
FINISH
LENGTH
TRIM
 LO
CKING
 DEVICES
 LO
CKING
 DEVICES
88   |   LIT-PL23_012326
* Not applicable for use with S6000A or S6000B alarmed exit models.
* Specify one electrification option only.
* Available for S62 surface vertical rod devices only.
OPTIONS   ADD TO LIST
R Request-To-Exit (REX) 101.00
L Latch Status (LS) 101.00
LBR* Less Bottom Rod (LBR), Panic  N/C
LBRF* Less Bottom Rod (LBR), Fire-Rated  N/C
S6000     CONFIGURATION      1 of 2
TYPE  LIST $
S61 Rim  823.00
S62 Surface Vertical Rod (SVR)  1,249.00
TRIM FUNCTION  ADD TO LIST
01 Exit Only (No Trim) N/C
02 Dummy Trim (No Cylinder Prep) N/C